Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Brown - (1631643) - Atlantis Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.68
1:20.34
1:23.02
1:25.41
1:30.08

1:31.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.68
1:20.34
1:23.02
1:25.41
1:30.03

1:31.27

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

293
264
240
220
188
180

WA Pts

293
264
240
220
188
180

Round

Round

Date

27/04/24
24/02/24
24/02/24
23/09/23
08/07/23
12/02/23

Date

27/04/24
24/02/24
24/02/24
23/09/23
08/07/23
12/02/23

Meet

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Crawley SC Lis Hartley Open Meet L3 2023
ESSA Summer Open Championships 2023

Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023

Meet

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Crawley SC Lis Hartley Open Meet L3 2023
ESSA Summer Open Championships 2023

Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023

Venue

Winchester
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Winchester
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley
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Club Swam Under Level

Atlantis 3

Club Swam Under Level

Atlantis 3
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