Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Brown - (1631643) - Atlantis Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.68	293	Н	27/04/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	Winchester		1
1:20.34	264	F	24/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:23.02	240	Н	24/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:25.41	220	F	23/09/23	Crawley SC Lis Hartley Open Meet L3 2023	Crawley		3
1:30.03	188	Н	08/07/23	ESSA Summer Open Championships 2023	Crawley	Atlantis	3
1:31.27	180	Н	12/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.68	293	Н	27/04/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	Winchester		1
1:20.34	264	F	24/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:23.02	240	Н	24/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:25.41	220	F	23/09/23	Crawley SC Lis Hartley Open Meet L3 2023	Crawley		3
1:30.03	188	Н	08/07/23	ESSA Summer Open Championships 2023	Crawley	Atlantis	3
1:31.27	180	Н	12/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS